## South Seneca PTSA 2022-2023 Membership Drive

## JOIN TODAY!

Welcome and thank you.

The PTSA sponsors presentations and awards for students.

Our programs are Fun, Educational and a much-needed part of the South Seneca Community.

The PTSA is a link between parents and South Seneca Elementary,

Middle & High School. PTSA volunteers assist with Teacher/School events.

We are fully funded by fundraisers, donations, and

PTSA memberships. Your \$10 dues will help support the students, faculty

and staff at South Seneca.

Q: I am not able to volunteer, why should I join?

A: Your \$10 membership dues helps to build a partnership between our families and our school, allows you the opportunity to vote at PTSA meetings, and shows your child that you are involved in their education.

(Anyone can join: parents, students, grandparents, aunts, uncles, community members, etc.)

Budget, programs, school events & volunteer opportunities will be

discussed at monthly meetings. (attendance is not mandatory).

Please complete and return to PTSA w/applicable payment.

(Cash or Check made out to South Seneca PTSA)

	(cash of check made out to south scheet	,
– Adult Membership \$10	+Donation \$20	— —— —— Student Membership \$5
	Includes \$10 donation to the PTSA General Fund	
Member Name: First:	Last:	
Phone:		
Email:		
Address:		
City:	State:Zip:	
(We must have either an e	mail or a mailing address for membership processin	ng.)
Mail to: SS PTSA c/o South	Seneca Elementary School 8326 Main Street Interla	aken NY 14847
	FOR PTSA USE ONLY	
Dat	re Received: Received by:	

Cash or Check #